
 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 65,534,100 ISSUE SHARES 

JANUARY 22, 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100              900              185 185 100.00 39,400                  0.06

1,000           1,900           132 132 100.00 143,000                0.22

2,000           2,900           104 104 100.00 233,000                0.36

3,000           5,900           374 374 100.00 1,427,500             2.18

6,000           10,900         454 454 100.00 3,650,800             5.57

11,000         19,900         356 356 100.00 4,298,700             6.56

20,000         49,900         492 492 100.00 11,302,500           17.25

50,000         99,900         200 200 100.00 10,831,500           16.53

100,000       199,900       107 107 100.00 11,470,200           17.50

200,000       499,900       59 59 100.00 12,080,100           18.43

500,000       999,900       7 7 100.00 420,000 2,940,000             4.49

1,000,000    2,999,900    1 1 100.00 717,400 717,400                1.09

3,000,000    4,999,900    2 2 100.00 1,200,000 2,400,000             3.66

5,000,000    6,999,900    0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

7,000,000    8,999,900    2 2 100.00 2,000,000 4,000,000             6.10

9,000,000    10,999,900  0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

11,000,000  ABOVE 0 0 0.00 0 -                        0.00

2,475 2,475 65,534,100           100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 PUBLIC CATEGORY 25,500,000 ISSUE SHARES 

JANUARY 22, 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100              900              57 20 35.09 100 2,000                    0.01

1,000           1,900           119 40 33.61 1,000 40,000                  0.16

2,000           2,900           109 38 34.86 2,000 76,000                  0.30

3,000           5,900           336 120 35.71 3,000 360,000                1.41

6,000           10,900         756 275 36.38 4,000 1,100,000             4.31

11,000         19,900         700 259 37.00 8,000 2,072,000             8.13

20,000         49,900         1,284 492 38.32 10,000 4,920,000             19.29

50,000         99,900         654 260 39.76 15,000 3,900,000             15.29

100,000       199,900       487 195 40.04 20,000 3,900,000             15.29

200,000       499,900       182 82 45.05 25,000 2,050,000             8.04

500,000       999,900       56 50 89.29 30,000 1,500,000             5.88

1,000,000    2,999,900    48 45 93.75 90,000 4,050,000             15.88

3,000,000    4,999,900    5 5 100.00 100,000 500,000                1.96

5,000,000    6,999,900    6 6 100.00 120,000 720,000                2.82

7,000,000    8,999,900    0 0 0.00 140,000 -                        0.00

9,000,000    10,999,900  1 1 100.00 150,000 150,000                0.59

11,000,000  ABOVE 1 1 100.00 160,000 160,000                0.63

4,801 1,889 25,500,000           100.00
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ALL APPLICANTS WILL 
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